Complete information for
Engineering, Installation, Operation & Maintenance
of Tower-Flo® Series
TFCL
TFCL-PIV
TFCL-PIV-PMC
Water Filter Systems
1

United Industries, Inc.
P.O. Box 58
Sterling, KS 67579
800-835-3272 • 620-278-3160
Fax 800-500-3115 • 620-278-3115
Form TFCL-C&D:1/96
Data presented here is the best available at the
time of publicaton. United Industries and/or its
representatives assume no liability for its use.
 Series
TFCL
Dimensions
 Model # Plumbing A B C D
 Connections
TFCL-12 3/4" 12" 52" 31" 15"
TFCL-20  1-1/4" 20" 52" 31" 20"
TFCL-24 1-1/2" 24" 55" 31" 24"
TFCL-30 2" 30" 58" 31" 30"
TFCL-36 2-1/2" 36" 61" 31" 36"
TFCL-42 3" 42" 63" 31" 42"
D
B
A
C